
Old School Square 

volunteers … please 

circle events you would 

like to volunteer for 

and get this form to  

lgriffith@oldschool.org 

or  51 N. Swinton 

Delray Beach, Fl 33444 

 

OCTOBER, 2018 
Friday Oct. 5 
7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Orange Sunshine  

 

 
Saturday Oct. 6 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Classic Albums Live 
Pink Floyd Dark Side of 
the Moon 
 
Thursday Oct. 11 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Heather McDonald 
 
Friday Oct. 12 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Heather McDonald 
 
Friday Oct. 12 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Joel DaSilva & The 
Midnight Howl 

 

 
Saturday Oct. 13     8pm  
Crest Theatre 
Sounds of Soul 

 
Friday Oct. 19 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Wild Fire Band 
 
Saturday Oct. 20 
2pm  
Crest Theatre 
Fred Astaire Dance Co 

 

Saturday Oct. 20 
7pm  
Crest Theatre 
Fred Astaire Dance Co 
 
Thursday Oct. 25 
8pm-10pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre  
 
Friday Oct. 26 
8pm-10pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 
 
Friday Oct. 26 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Entourage 
 
Saturday Oct. 27 
8pm-10pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 
 
Sunday Oct. 28 

 

2pm-4pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 

 

NOVEMBER, 2018 
 
Friday Nov. 2 
8pm-10pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 
 
Friday Nov. 2 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Joe Cotton Band 
 
Saturday Nov. 3 
8pm-10pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 

 

   
 

Name :        
 
Saturday Nov. 3 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
UNITY – Michael Jackson 
Tribute with Tony Succar 
 
Sunday Nov. 4 
2pm-4pm 
Entr’Acte Theatrix presents 

The Addams Family 
Crest Theatre 
 
Friday Nov. 9 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Titans of Rock 

 

 
Saturday Nov. 10 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Classic Albums Live 
Led Zepplin II 
 
Thursday Nov. 15 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Heather McDonald 
 
Friday Nov. 16 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Andrew Dice Clay 
 
Friday Nov.16 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Joey Tenuto Band 

 

 
Saturday Nov. 17 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Annie Moses Band 
 
Friday Nov. 23 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Uproot Hootenanny 

 

 
Friday Nov. 30 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Forever Eric 
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DECEMBER, 2018 
 
Saturday Dec. 1 
7:30PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Carols by Candlelight 
 
Sunday Dec. 2 
11AM – 2PM  
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Empty Bowls 
 

Friday Dec. 7 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Jaded 

 

 
 
Friday Dec. 14 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Big City Dogs 

 

 
Saturday Dec. 15 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Forever Styx 
 
Friday Dec. 21 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Higher Ground 

 

 
Friday Dec. 28 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Solid Brass 

 

 
Saturday Dec. 29 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Classic Albums Live 
The Beatles Abbey Road 

  

JANUARY, 2019 
 

 
Friday Jan. 4 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Jahse 

 

 
 

Saturday Jan. 5 
8pm  
Comedy Series 
Capitol Steps 
 
Sunday Jan. 6 
2pm  
Comedy Series 
Capitol Steps 
 
Tuesday Jan. 8 
7:30pm-9:30pm 
Crest Theatre 
Symphonia 
 

Friday Jan 11 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
In Perfect Harmony 
 
Friday Jan. 11 
7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Remix 

 

 
Saturday Jan 12 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
In Perfect Harmony 

 
Saturday Jan. 12 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Classic Albums Live 
Fleetwood Mac Rumors 

 
Sunday Jan.13 
7PM – 9PM 
Crest Theatre 
Broadway at the Movies 
With Marissa McGowan & 
Josh Young 
 
Monday Jan. 14 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Emily Skinner & Alice Ripley 
 
Tuesday Jan. 15 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Emily Skinner & Alice Ripley 
  
 
 
 

Wednesday Jan. 16 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Early Elton Tribute 
 
Friday Jan. 18 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   
In the Pavilion 

Free Friday Concert  
Band: Breeze 

 

 
Saturday Jan.19 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Pink Floyd Laser Show 
 
Sunday Jan.20 
2PM – 4PM 
Crest Theatre 
Mutts Gone Nuts 
 
Sunday Jan.20 
6:30PM – 8:30PM 
Crest Theatre 
Mutts Gone Nutts 
 
Friday Jan. 25 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   
In the Pavilion 

Free Friday Concert  
Band: TK Blue 

 

 
Wednesday Jan. 30 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
John Ford Coley 
 
Thursday Jan.31 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
Farewell Angelina 
 

FEBRUARY, 2019 
 
Friday Feb. 1 

7:30 PM - 10:30 PM   

Free Friday Concert  
Band: The Flyers 
 
Wednesday Feb. 6 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Martin Sexton 
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Thursday Feb.7 
8pm-10pm 
Comedy Series 
Catch a Rising Star TBA  

 
Friday Feb. 8 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
Boy Band Project 
 
Saturday Feb. 9 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
Boy Band Project 
 
Monday Feb. 11 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Faith Prince 

 
Tuesday Feb. 12 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Faith Prince 
 
Wednesday Feb. 20 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Karla Bonoff &  
Jonathon Edwards 
 
Friday Feb. 22 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
The Hit Men 
 
Saturday Feb. 23 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
The Hit Men 
 
Tuesday Feb. 26 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Havana All Stars  

 
Thursday Feb.28 
8pm-10pm 
Catch a Rising Star TBA 

 

 

 

 

MARCH, 2019 

Saturday March 2 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Classic Albums Live 
Eagles Hotel California 
 
Monday March 4 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Jeremy Jordan 
 
Tuesday March 5 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
Jeremy Jordan 
 
Wednesday March 6 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
The Music of Neil Young 
Broken Arrow 
 
 
Wednesday March 13 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Stephen Bishop 
 
Friday March 15 
8PM – 10PM 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
Pablo Cruise 
 
Monday March 18 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
John Lloyd Young 
 
Tuesday March 19 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
John Lloyd Young 
 
Wednesday March 20 
8pm-10pm 
Crest Theatre 
Joan Osborne 
 
Friday March 22 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
Bette, Babs & Beyond 
 
 
 
 

Saturday March 23 
8PM – 10PM 
Crest Theatre 
Bette, Babs & Beyond 
 
Thursday March 28 
8pm-10pm 
Comedy Series 
Catch a Rising Star 
 

APRIL, 2019 

 
Tuesday April 2 
7:30PM – 9:30PM 
Crest Theatre 
Symphonia 
 
Friday April 5 
8pm-10pm 
Comedy Series 
My Big Gay Italian Wedding 
 
 
Saturday April 6 
8pm-10pm 
Comedy Series 
My Big Gay Italian Wedding 

 
Monday April 8 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
The Barricade Boys 
 
Tuesday April 9 
8pm-10pm 
Cabaret Series 
The Barricade Boys 

 
Thursday April 25 
8pm-10pm 
Comedy Series 
Catch a Rising Star 

 

MAY, 2019 
 
Saturday May 18 
TBD 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
BeatlesFEST 
 
Sunday May 19 
TBD 
LIVE @ The Pavilion 
BeatlesFEST 


